Line Through = Disqualified

Place Bib # Name (Team)
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Stricklen, Nick (LEX)
Volz, Forest (LEX)
Johnston, Ryan
(LEX)

Clairmonte,
Dominique (LEX)
Estle, Blade
Pollard, Connor
(LUC)
Shindeldecker,
Gavin (LUC)
Shindeldecker, Kyle
(LUC)

Adams, Spencer
(NOR)

Isaac, Ellen (LEX)
White, A J (NOR)
Bastin, Mitch (LEX)
Walker, James
(NOR)

Kent, Kane (LUC)
Schar, Phil
Wendling, Whitney
(LEX)

Hill, Jacob (NOR)
Basham, Ashley
(LEX)

Miller, Abby (LEX)
Taylor, Emily (LEX)
Johnson, Abbie
(LUC)

Moore, Alex (NOR)
Schar, Jill
Mcglothlin, Craig
(NOR)

Duryea, Kristen
(NOR)

Pfeiffer, Isaac (LUC)
Wood, AJ

Costello, Bobby
Speckert, Keelie
(LEX)

Dent, Michael (LUC)
O'lear, Annalise
Parnisari, Bob
Lehnart, Trey (LUC)
Wolfe, Spencer
(LEX)

Ruhl, Kevin (NOR)
Alt, Wyatt (LUC)
Darling, Wyatt
Boyer, Cotton

Kent, Kyle (LUC)
Serrano, Nicolas
Ditullie, Isabelle
(NOR)
Kochenderfer, John
Volz, Elizabeth (LEX)
Smith, Alexia (LEX)
Serrano, Rafael
Vanhorn, Cassandra
Miller, Deanna
Evans, Mostyn
(NOR)
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BW5K - June 20, 2015

Time Pace Type Division Place Bib # Name (Team)
00:16:07.143 5:09 Run (v)15-19 49 158 Lookabaugh, Lisa
00:17:15.850 5:31 Run (m)15-19 50 145 Weisman, Allsion
00:17:24.673 5:34 Run (m)15-19 (LUC)

51 146 Whyte, Mercedes
00:17:55.740 5:44 Run (F)15-19 (Luc)

52 106 Carroll, Ken
00:17:59.306 5:45 Run (w)o0-14 53 96 Hart, Kerry
00:18:29.913 555 Run (m)15-19 54 105 Soehnlan, Joe

55 102 Carver, Randy
00:18:42.813 559 Run (m)o0-14 56 103 Gillis, Jeff

57 167 Shuler, Mackenzie
00:18:49.273 6:01 Run (m)15-19 58 95 Swaisgood, Bruce

59 170 Reinert, Josh
00:18:58.863 6:04 Run (m)15-19 60 161 Hoffman, Art
00:19:00560 6:05 RuN (F)15-19 61 88 V"?‘Irh°“te2' Addyson
00:19:06.420 6:07 Run (M) 15-19 62 117 Miller, Nuhami

63 97 Stiffler, Jefferey
00:19:19.196 6:11 Run (m)15-19 64 81 Kochenderfer
00:19:42.086 6:18 Run (v)15-19 Tracey ’
00:19:53.620 622 RuN (M) 1519 65 119 Burgett, Rachel

66 111 Robinson, Ann
00:19:59.646  6:24 Run (M) 30-39 .
00:20:00.480 6:24 Run (F)15-19 67 163 Connor, Coile

R ' 68 157 Sprague, Alexis
00:20:21.950 6:31 Run (M) 1519 69 172 Shuler, Dalton
00:20:44.623 6:38 RuUN (F) 1519 S0 Pl sl

71 100 Tedrow, Rhonda
00:20:54.656 6:41 Run (F)15-19 - s e
00:21:13.393 6:47 Run (F)1519 73 160 Odson, Danielle
00:21:51.746  7:00 Run (F)15-19 Lo Lo UG e

75 154 Hunt, Sue
00:21:56.203  7:01 Run (m)o0-14 76 171 Ward, David
00:22:09.560 7:05 Run (F)30-39 77 169 Schuer, Eric
00:22:12.633 7:06 Run (m)20-29 78 174 Caudill, Ryan

79 85 Page, Sebastian
00:22:17.716  7:08 Run (F)15-19 80 84 Donnenwirth, Scott

81 168 Shuler, Tom
00:22:40.616 7:15 Run (v)0-14 82 92 Hemsley, Breana
00:22:52.070 7:19 Run (m)20-29 83 77 Kobhler, Ashley
00:22:53.406 7:19 Run (m)15-19 84 75 Ward, Janet
00:23:01.883 7:22 Run (F)15-19 85 78 Hardy, Veranda

86 80 Bostic, Louann
00:23:10.906 7:25 Run (wv)15-19
00:23:15.940 7:26 Run (F)15-19
00:23:29.366 7:31 Run (wv)50-59
00:23:36.116  7:33 Run (m)15-19
00:23:49.526 7:37 Run (w)o0-14
00:24:20.753 7:47 Run (M) 30-39
00:24:38.700 7:53 Run (m)15-19
00:24:40.976 7:54 Run (w)o0-14
00:24:41.186 7:54 Run (v)0-14
00:24:47.533 7:56 Run (m)30-39
00:25:11.840 8:04 Run (v)0-14
00:25:50.090 8:16 Run (F)15-19
00:25:56.223 8:18 Run (M) 40-49
00:26:36.620 8:31 Run (F)20-29
00:26:36.840 8:31 Run (F)15-19
00:27:14.306  8:43 Run (M) 40-49
00:27:22.273 8:45 Run (F)40-49
00:27:58.586 8:57 Run (F)30-39
00:27:59.640 8:57 Run (v)0-14

Printed: 6/20/2015 12:03:32 PM

Time

Pace

Type

Division

00:28:22.483
00:29:21.410

00:29:27.156

00:29:32.766
00:29:54.706
00:29:57.586
00:30:13.636
00:31:11.366
00:32:05.943
00:32:12.163
00:32:14.396
00:32:18.350
00:32:46.013
00:33:03.810
00:33:26.496
00:33:40.136

00:34:54.996
00:35:50.130
00:38:39.016
00:40:16.143
00:41:35.350
00:41:35.573
00:42:35.840
00:42:45.560
00:43:04.713
00:43:04.926
00:46:14.776
00:48:56.470
00:48:57.930
00:48:58.150
00:49:35.200
00:50:18.506
00:54:13.190
00:54:14.010
00:57:11.136
00:57:12.153
00:57:23.883
00:57:56.980
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9:59
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10:18
10:19
10:20
10:29
10:35
10:42
10:46

11:10
11:28
12:22
12:53
13:18
13:18
13:38
13:41
13:47
13:47
14:48
15:40
15:40
15:40
15:52
16:06
17:21
17:21
18:18
18:18
18:22
18:32
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Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

(F) 40-49
(F)0-14

(F)0-14

(M) 40-49
(F) 40-49
(M) 30-39
(M) 30-39
(M) 40-49
(F) 20-29
(M) 50-59
(M) 30-39
(M) 60-99
(F) 0-14
(F) 0-14
(M) 30-39
(F) 50-59

(F) 15-19
(F) 60-99
(M) 0-14
(F) 15-19
(M) 20-29
(M) 20-29
(F) 40-49
(F) 40-49
(F) 30-39
(M) 40-49
(F) 50-59
(M) 30-39
(M) 40-49
(M) 15-19
(M) 0-14
(M) 60-99
(M) 40-49
(F) 20-29
(F) 30-39
(F) 40-49
(F) 50-59
(F) 60-99
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BW5K - June 20, 2015
Female Results

Line Through = Disqualified

el P 99 Pasko, Kimberly 00:42:45.560 Run 13:41
Place Bib# Name Time Type Division 75 Ward, Janet 00:57:12.153  Run 18:18
1. 125 Claimonte, 00:17:55.740  Run 15-19 50-59 Division
Dominique 81  Kochenderfer, Tracey 00:33:40.136  Run 10:46
154  Hunt, Sue 00:46:14.776  Run 14:48
78 Hardy, Veranda 00:57:23.883 Run 18:22
60-99 Division
Age Divisions 111 Robinson, Ann 00:35:50.130 Run 11:28
Bib# Name Time Type Pace 80 Bostic, Louann 00:57:56.980 Run 18:32
0-14 Division
145 Weisman, Allsion 00:29:21.410 Run 9:24
146  Whyte, Mercedes 00:29:27.156  Run 9:25
88 Vanhouten, Addyson 00:32:46.013 Run 10:29
117  Miller, Nuhami 00:33:03.810 Run 10:35
15-19 Division
126 Isaac, Ellen 00:19:00.560  Run 6:05
129 Wendling, Whitney 00:20:00.480 Run 6:24
128 Basham, Ashley 00:20:44.623 Run 6:38
127  Miller, Abby 00:20:54.656 Run 6:41
132  Taylor, Emily 00:21:13.393 Run 6:47
144  Johnson, Abbie 00:21:51.746  Run 7:00
141 Duryea, Kristen 00:22:17.716 Run 7:08
133  Speckert, Keelie 00:23:01.883 Run 7:22
98 O'lear, Annalise 00:23:15.940 Run 7:26
140 Ditullie, Isabelle 00:25:50.090 Run 8:16
130 Smith, Alexia 00:26:36.840 Run 8:31
119 Burgett, Rachel 00:34:54.996 Run 11:10
157 Sprague, Alexis 00:40:16.143  Run 12:53
20-29 Division
131 Volz, Elizabeth 00:26:36.620 Run 8:31
167  Shuler, Mackenzie 00:32:05.943 Run 10:16
92 Hemsley, Breana 00:54:14.010 Run 17:21
30-39 Division
109 Schar, Jill 00:22:09.560 Run 7:05
112  Miller, Deanna 00:27:58.586  Run 8:57
160 Odson, Danielle 00:43:04.713 Run 13:47
77 Kohler, Ashley 00:57:11.136 Run 18:18
40-49 Division
93 Vanhorn, Cassandra 00:27:22.273  Run 8:45
158 Lookabaugh, Lisa 00:28:22.483 Run 9:05
96 Hart, Kerry 00:29:54.706  Run 9:34
100 Tedrow, Rhonda 00:42:35.840 Run 13:38
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BW5K - June 20, 2015
Male Results

Line Through = Disqualified

30-39 Division
Overall Runners
Place Bib# Name Time Type Division 110 Schar, Phil 00:19:59.646  Run 6:24
1. 120  Stricklen, Nick 00:16:07.143 Run 15-19 138 Ruhl, Kevin 00:24:20.753  Run 7:47
155 Kent, Kyle 00:24:47.533 Run 7:56
105 Soehnlan, Joe 00:29:57.586 Run 9:35
102 Carver, Randy 00:30:13.636  Run 9:40
170 Reinert, Josh 00:32:14.396 Run 10:19
Age Divisions 97  Stiffler, Jefferey 00:33:26.496  Run 10:42
Bib # Name Time Type Pace 171  Ward, David 00:48:56.470  Run 15:40
0-14 Division 40-49 Division
94 Estle, Blade 00:17:59.306 Run 5:45 82 Kochenderfer, John 00:25:56.223 Run 8:18
149 Shindeldecker, Gavin 00:18:42.813 Run 5:59 164 Serrano, Rafael 00:27:14.306 Run 8:43
139 Moore, Alex 00:21:56.203 Run 7:01 106 Carroll, Ken 00:29:32.766 Run 9:27
147 Pfeiffer, Isaac 00:22:40.616 Run 7:15 103 Gillis, Jeff 00:31:11.366 Run 9:59
124  Wolfe, Spencer 00:23:49.526 Run 7:37 159 Odson, Joe 00:43:04.926 Run 13:47
91 Darling, Wyatt 00:24:40.976 Run 7:54 169  Schuer, Eric 00:48:57.930 Run 15:40
166 Boyer, Cotton 00:24:41.186 Run 7:54 168 Shuler, Tom 00:54:13.190 Run 17:21
165 Serrano, Nicolas 00:25:11.840 Run 8:04 50-59 Division
135 Evans, Mostyn 00:27:59.640  Run 8:57 162 Parnisari, Bob 00:23:29.366  Run 7:31
163  Connor, Coile 00:38:39.016  Run 12:22 95 Swaisgood, Bruce 00:32:12.163  Run 10:18
85 Page, Sebastian 00:49:35.200 Run 15:52 60-99 Division
IR el 161 Hoffman, Art 00:32:18.350 Run 10:20
122 Volz, Forest 00:17:15.850 Run 5:31 84 Donnenwirth, Scott 00:50:18.506 Run 16:06
121  Johnston, Ryan 00:17:24.673 Run 5:34
153 Pollard, Connor 00:18:29.913 Run 5:55
150 Shindeldecker, Kyle 00:18:49.273 Run 6:01
134 Adams, Spencer 00:18:58.863 Run 6:04
136 White, AJ 00:19:06.420 Run 6:07
123 Bastin, Mitch 00:19:19.196  Run 6:11
137 Walker, James 00:19:42.086  Run 6:18
156 Kent, Kane 00:19:53.620 Run 6:22
142  Hill, Jacob 00:20:21.950 Run 6:31
89 Costello, Bobby 00:22:53.406 Run 7:19
152 Dent, Michael 00:23:10.906  Run 7:25
148 Lehnart, Trey 00:23:36.116 Run 7:33
151  Alt, Wyatt 00:24:38.700 Run 7:53
174 Caudill, Ryan 00:48:58.150 Run 15:40
20-29 Division
143  Mcglothlin, Craig 00:22:12.633 Run 7:06
83 Wood, A J 00:22:52.070 Run 7:19
172  Shuler, Dalton 00:41:35.350 Run 13:18
173 Felsing, Travis 00:41:35.573 Run 13:18
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